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FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Hudson Y & River Crest Elementary
Summer Power 2018 Field Trip Schedule

Rockin and Rollin into Summer
Wednesday, May 30t
Como Zoo

Thursday, May 31t
Wooddale Fun Zone

Tuesday, June 5
Old Gem Theater-Pippi Long Stocking
& Mary Park

Thursday, June 7"
Hastings Waterpark

Tuesday, June 12t
Highland Park

Thursday, June 14"
MN Children’s Museum

Splash and Dash
Tuesday, June 19%"
Cascade Bay Water Park

Thursday, June 21st
Madison’s Place Playground

Tuesday, June 26"
Hudson Movie Theater
& Weitkamp Park

Thursday, June 28"
Hudson Bowl & Prospect Park

Destination USA
Tuesday, July 3™
Fort Snelling

Thursday, July 5t
Battle Creek Water Park

Tuesday, July 10t
Grand Slam

Thursday, July 12
Minnehaha Falls

Navigating Nature
Tuesday, July 17t
Gibb’s Farm

Thursday, July 19t
Camp St. Croix-Predator & Prey

Thursday, July 26"
Stages Theater-Madagascar Jr.

Friday, July 27t
Steppingstone Theatre-Wizard of Oz

Traveling Tourist
Tuesday, July 31t
Apple Valley Aquatic Center

Thursday, August 2™
Build-A-Bear

Tuesday, August 7t
Lake ElImo Park Reserve

Thursday, August 9t
MN Science Museum

Drama-o-Rama
Tuesday, August 14"
Comedy Sportz

Thursday, August 16"
Franconia Sculpture Park

Tuesday, August 215t
Big Thrill Factory

Thursday, August 23"
Wakanda Water Park

Endless Summer
Tuesday, August 28"
Crayola Experience

Thursday, August 30"
Fawn-Doe-Rosa



